AlloSync™ Anatomic
Reconstruction Wedge
Surgical Technique
I  AlloSync™ Anatomic  Reconstruction Wedge02
AlloSync™ – Reconstruction Wedge
AlloSync reconstruction wedges are anatomically contoured grafts
made from 100% allograft bone for Cotton and Evans procedures.
Eight profiles are available for Cotton procedures (plantar flexion opening

7.5
AlloSync™ Anatomic  Reconstruction Wedge  I 07
Ordering Information
AlloSync™ Reconstruction Wedge
Product Description Item Number
AlloSync Cotton Wedge, 16 x 4.5 mm ABS-2800-1645
AlloSync Cotton Wedge, 16 x 5.5 mm ABS-2800-1655
AlloSync Cotton Wedge, 16 x 6.5 mm ABS-2800-1665
AlloSync Cotton Wedge, 16 x 7.5 mm ABS-2800-1675
AlloSync Cotton Wedge, 20 x 4.5 mm ABS-2800-2045
AlloSync Cotton Wedge, 20 x 5.5 mm ABS-2800-2055
AlloSync Cotton Wedge, 20 x 6.5 mm ABS-2800-2065
AlloSync Cotton Wedge, 20 x 7.5 mm ABS-2800-2075
AlloSync Evans Wedge, 18 x 18 x 6.5 mm ABS-2810-1806
AlloSync Evans Wedge, 18 x 18 x 8 mm ABS-2810-1808
AlloSync Evans Wedge, 18 x 18 x 10 mm ABS-2810-1810
AlloSync Evans Wedge, 18 x 18 x 12 mm ABS-2810-1812
AlloSync Evans Wedge, 20 x 20 x 6.5 mm ABS-2810-2006
AlloSync Evans Wedge, 20 x 20 x 8 mm ABS-2810-2008
AlloSync Evans Wedge, 20 x 20 x 10 mm ABS-2810-2010
AlloSync Evans Wedge, 20 x 20 x 12 mm ABS-2810-2012
AlloSync Evans Wedge, 22 x 22 x 6.5 mm ABS-2810-2206
AlloSync Evans Wedge, 22 x 22 x 8 mm ABS-2810-2208
AlloSync Evans Wedge, 22 x 22 x 10 mm ABS-2810-2210
AlloSync Evans Wedge, 22 x 22 x 12 mm ABS-2810-2212
BioSync® Reconstruction Instrument Set
Product Description Item Number
BioSync Reconstruction Instrument Set AR-8948S
Set includes the following:
Wedge Inserter AR-8948-01
Osteotomy Distractor AR-13225
Distractor, medium AR-8948CD
Mallet AR-8826M
BioSync Reconstruction Wedge Instrument Case AR-8948C
Cotton Wedge Trial, 16 x 4.5 mm AR-8948T-1645
Cotton Wedge Trial, 16 x 5.5 mm AR-8948T-1655
Cotton Wedge Trial, 16 x 6.5 mm AR-8948T-1665
Cotton Wedge Trial, 16 x 7.5 mm AR-8948T-1675
Cotton Wedge Trial, 20 x 4.5 mm AR-8948T-2045
Cotton Wedge Trial, 20 x 5.5 mm AR-8948T-2055
Cotton Wedge Trial, 20 x 6.5 mm AR-8948T-2065
Cotton Wedge Trial, 20 x 7.5 mm AR-8948T-2075
Evans Wedge Trial, 18 x 18 x 6.5 mm AR-8942T-1806
Evans Wedge Trial, 18 x 18 x 8 mm AR-8942T-1808
Evans Wedge Trial, 18 x 18 x 10 mm AR-8942T-1810
Evans Wedge Trial, 18 x 18 x 12 mm AR-8942T-1812
Evans Wedge Trial, 20 x 20 x 6.5 mm AR-8942T-2006
Evans Wedge Trial, 20 x 20 x 8 mm AR-8942T-2008
Evans Wedge Trial, 20 x 20 x 10 mm AR-8942T-2010
Evans Wedge Trial, 20 x 20 x 12 mm AR-8942T-2012
Evans Wedge Trial, 22 x 22 x 6.5 mm AR-8942T-2206
Evans Wedge Trial, 22 x 22 x 8 mm AR-8942T-2208
Evans Wedge Trial, 22 x 22 x 10 mm AR-8942T-2210
Evans Wedge Trial, 22 x 22 x 12 mm AR-8942T-2212
Depth Guide AR-13120G-2
Driver, T-8 hexalobe, self-retaining AR-8916-27
Handle, small, w/ AO connection AR-2001AOT
Holding sleeve, for 2.0 and 2.4 mm screws AR-8920H
Drill Guide, 1.7 mm, Evans wedge AR-8942-03
BioSync Wedge Tamp AR-8942-01
Screwholding Forceps, self-retaining AR-8941F
Osteotome, low profile, short, 5 mm AR-13203-05
Osteotome, low profile, short, 10 mm AR-13203-10
Osteotome, low profile, short, 12 mm AR-13203-12
Products may not be available in all markets because product